
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/01/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:55:42 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/24/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/30/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2300000006,1 CMA,0210,ISC2300000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End Contract for Multi-Sized
Envelopes (OT23112)

CENVEO WORLDWIDE LIMITED 05/18/2023 05/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000015,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000026,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson RTI Auditorium
Renovations

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

04/04/2023 05/26/2023 766,947.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000016,4 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000030,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction - Full-Body Electronic Lock
Replacement

INFINITY ELECTRIC AND SERVICE
COMPANY LLC

04/11/2023 05/26/2023 637,227.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000027,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000029,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCAS Lighting Project NORTH EAST LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LLC

05/09/2023 05/25/2023 55,842.96

CRFQ,0705,LOT2300000004,3 CMA,0705,LOT2300000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION BLANKET BONDING FOR LIMITED
VIDEO LOTTERY

HAMILTON INSURANCE GROUP INC 04/27/2023 05/25/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000108,2 CMA,0803,DOT2300000050,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Calcium Magnesium Acetate & Low
Corrosive Pre-Wetting Agent

NACHURS ALPINE SOLUTIONS LLC 04/12/2023 05/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000111,1 CMA,0803,DOT6623C030A,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE SICALCO LTD 04/13/2023 05/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000126,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000074,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Various Arched Metal Pipe and Bands LANE ENTERPRISES INC 05/11/2023 05/26/2023 146,179.60

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

